Actual Fees and Charges for academic year 2017 to 2018

Subcontractor
UKPRN

10037126
10037126
10037126
10037126
10037299
10019048
10003190
10003190
10018297
10018297
10018297
10018297
10009757
10052829
10007148
10026333
10007364
10010787
10010787

Subcontractor Name

Blue Apple Training Ltd

Blue Apple Training Ltd

Blue Apple Training Ltd

Blue Apple Training Ltd

Crosland Moor Community Centre
Develop U

Huddersfield Textile Training Ltd
Huddersfield Textile Training Ltd
Norton Webb Ltd

Norton Webb Ltd

Norton Webb Ltd

Norton Webb Ltd

Paddock Community Trust

Salma Karolia Trading As Salma’s Beauty Academy
University of Huddersfield
Ravensthorpe Community Centre
Workers' Educational Association
Grace landscapes

Grace landscapes

Contract Start

Date

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017



Contract End

Date

31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018



Provision Type

Apprenticeships 19+ (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017
16-18 Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)
19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)
Adult Education Budget — Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget — Community Learning

Trailblazer Apprenticeships

16-18 Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

19+ Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

16 to 18 Apprenticeships (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017
Apprenticeships 19+ (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017
19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)
Adult Education Budget — Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget — Community Learning

Adult Education Budget — Classroom Learning

19+ Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

Adult Education Budget — Community Learning

Adult Education Budget — Community Learning

16-18 Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)
19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)



Funding Paid to the
Lead by ESFA (in £)

£25,455.63
£1,250.00
£1,728.19
£73,373.89
£17,325.00
£9,892.00
£295.38
£443.08
£14,125.98
£503,415.91
£69,983.06
£284,042.84
£12,075.00
£41,498.29
£5,372.31
£11,925.00
£1,650.00
£8,070.59
£1,755.29

Funding Paid to

Subcontractor by Lead

Provider (in £)

£20,364.50
£1,000.00
£1,357.27
£58,699.11
£14,994.00
£8,160.90
£236.31
£345.60
£11,300.79
£402,732.73
£55,221.25
£227,234.27
£11,042.00
£31,123.71
£4,297.85
£7,850.00
£1,225.00
£6,324.00
£1,424.89

Funding the Lead
Provider has Retained
(in £)

£5,091.13
£250.00
£370.92
£14,674.78
£2,331.00
£1,731.10
£59.08
£97.48
£2,825.20
£100,683.18
£14,761.81
£56,808.57
£1,033.00
£10,374.57
£1,074.46
£4,075.00
£425.00
£1,746.59
£330.40

Funding the
Subcontractor has
paid to the Lead
Provider (in £)
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



