Actual Fees and Charges for academic year 2017 to 2018

Subcontractor UKPRN	Subcontractor Name	Contract Start Date
10037126	Blue Apple Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10037126	Blue Apple Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10037126	Blue Apple Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10037126	Blue Apple Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10037299	Crosland Moor Community Centre	01/08/2017
10019048	Develop U	01/08/2017
10003190	Huddersfield Textile Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10003190	Huddersfield Textile Training Ltd	01/08/2017
10018297	Norton Webb Ltd	01/08/2017
10018297	Norton Webb Ltd	01/08/2017
10018297	Norton Webb Ltd	01/08/2017
10018297	Norton Webb Ltd	01/08/2017
10009757	Paddock Community Trust	01/08/2017
10052829	Salma Karolia Trading As Salma's Beauty Academy	01/08/2017
10007148	University of Huddersfield	01/08/2017
10026333	Ravensthorpe Community Centre	01/08/2017
10007364	Workers' Educational Association	01/08/2017
10010787	Grace landscapes	01/08/2017
10010787	Grace landscapes	01/08/2017

Contract End Date

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

31/07/2018

Provision Type

Apprenticeships 19+ (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017

16-18 Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)

19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)

Adult Education Budget - Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget - Community Learning

Trailblazer Apprenticeships

16-18 Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

19+ Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

16 to 18 Apprenticeships (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017

Apprenticeships 19+ (Excluding Trailblazer Apprenticeships) Pre 1st May 2017

19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)

Adult Education Budget - Classroom Learning

Adult Education Budget - Community Learning

Adult Education Budget - Classroom Learning

19+ Apprenticeship Non-Levy Contract (procured)

Adult Education Budget - Community Learning

Adult Education Budget - Community Learning

16-18 Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)

19+ Apprenticeship (From May 2017) Non-Levy Contract (non-procured)

Funding Paid to the Lead by ESFA (in £)	Funding Paid to Subcontractor by Lead Provider (in £)	Funding the Lead Provider has Retained (in £)	Funding the Subcontractor has paid to the Lead Provider (in £)
£25,455.63	£20,364.50	£5,091.13	£0.00
£1,250.00	£1,000.00	£250.00	£0.00
£1,728.19	£1,357.27	£370.92	£0.00
£73,373.89	£58,699.11	£14,674.78	£0.00
£17,325.00	£14,994.00	£2,331.00	£0.00
£9,892.00	£8,160.90	£1,731.10	£0.00
£295.38	£236.31	£59.08	£0.00
£443.08	£345.60	£97.48	£0.00
£14,125.98	£11,300.79	£2,825.20	£0.00
£503,415.91	£402,732.73	£100,683.18	£0.00
£69,983.06	£55,221.25	£14,761.81	£0.00
£284,042.84	£227,234.27	£56,808.57	£0.00
£12,075.00	£11,042.00	£1,033.00	£0.00
£41,498.29	£31,123.71	£10,374.57	£0.00
£5,372.31	£4,297.85	£1,074.46	£0.00
£11,925.00	£7,850.00	£4,075.00	£0.00
£1,650.00	£1,225.00	£425.00	£0.00
£8,070.59	£6,324.00	£1,746.59	£0.00
£1,755.29	£1,424.89	£330.40	£0.00